VARYCONTROL
VAV Control Units
for variable volume systems
Type TVJ · TVT
5/4/EN/4
The art of handling air
Description 2
Functional description 3

* Text for basic construction;
for the control components, see the design program or price list
TVJ order example
Make: TROX
Type: TVJ / 600 x 400 / XB0 / M0 – 1800-6000 m3/h
TX order example
Make: TROX
Type: TX / 600 x 400
/
TX Order codes
Type
Secondary silencer TX
TX 600 x 400
B x H
/ / / –
TVJ/TVT Order codes
Type
VAV controller TVJ 1)
with additional
acoustic cladding TVJD
VAV controller TVT 2)
with additional
acoustic cladding TVTD
TVJ 1800-6000 m3/h600 x 400 XB0 M0
V
.
min – V
.
max volume flows
Operating mode
M0 Master 0-10 VDC
M2 Master 2-10 VDC
S0 Slave 0-10 VDC
S2 Slave 2-10 VDC
F0 Constant 0-10 VDC
F2 Constant 2-10 VDC
Control function
Components
B x H
See design program or price list
Specification text *